

Leadership and Ideas for Tomorrow

IBA Karachi IBA MAIN CAMPUS KARACHI Pakistan
 Purchase Order
 Issue Date

 IBA-0000001275
 14, November, 2018

 Payment Terms
 Ship Via

 30 Days
 ROAD

 Buyer
 Phone
 Currency

 Purchase Department
 +922138104700
 PKR

Approval Status: Approved

Ext 2150, 2152, 2112

Requestor Department

Administration

Supplier: V01759

Haseen Habib

Trading (Pvt)

Ltd

Karachi

Karachi

Pakistan

Bill To: Purchase Department, IBA Main Campus

Ship To: Store, IBA Main Campus, University Road

University Road, Karachi

Pakistan

S. No.	Item / Description Specification	Qty. (UOM)	PO Price	Extended Amount	Delivery Date
1	DCP DCP FIRE EXTINGUISHER - 6KG WITH HANGING BRACKET PRESSURE GAUGE AND INITIAL CHARGE, MF 216 ABC 30% WORK SAFE MADE IN CHINA OR EQUIVALENT	160.00 EA	1850.00	296000	30-Jan-19
2	FIRE SUIT FIRE MAN SUIT WITH FIRE HELMET, FIRE FIGHTING BOOT & FIRE FIGHTING GLOVES. DESIGNED & TESTED WITH LATEST STANDARD. MATERIAL: FIBER GLASS TEMP 500°C LONG LASTING LIFE EXPORT QUALITY. PRODUCTS ARE UNIQUELY DESIGNED TO BE A FIRE RESISTANT, HEAT RESISTANT & LIGHTWEIGHT 100% WATERPROOF MADE IN CHINA OR EQUIVALENT	16.00 EA	29800.00	476800	30-Jan-19
3	MEGA PHONE MEGAPHONE HANDHELD MEGAPHONE BATTERY OPERATED MADE IN CHINA OR EQUIVALENT	16.00 EA	3000.00	48000	30-Jan-19
4	TORCH(EQUIPMENT) TORCHES DURATION POWER (DP)	16.00 EA	1500.00	24000	30-Jan-19

Purchase Order

S. No.	Item / Description Specification	Qty. (UOM)	PO Price	Extended Amount	Delivery Date
140.	RECHARGEABLE LED LIGHT WITH THE				
	BATTERY BACKUP OF 12 HOURS WITH				
	HIGH RANGE.		1		
	MIGHTANGE.				
	THE BATTERY HAS MORE THAN 500				
	TIMES CHARGING. BOTH HIGH LIGHT			-	
	AND DIM LIGHT FOR CHOICES. MADE IN				
	CHINA OR EQUIVALENT		2		
	COLORED JACKET				
	COLORED JACKETS				
-	SAFETY REFLECTIVE FEST,	32.00 EA	250.00	8000	30-Jan-19
5	YELLOW/ORANGE COLOUR HIGH	02,00 =			
	VISIBILITY CLASS POLYESTER FABRIC				
	FLORESCENT COLOUR MADE IN CHINA			5 -	E - 1
	OR EQUIVALENT			will the w	
	FIRST AID BOX				
	FIRST AID BOX WITH MEDICINE	3.00 EA	3000.00	9000	30-Jan-19
3	MADE BY HILAL-E-AHMER HOSPITAL OR	3.00 LA	0000.00		
	EQUIVALENT				
	FIRE BLANKET				
	FIRE BLANKET	1			
	THE BEAUTE				
	A FIRE BLANKET CONSISTS OF A PIECE				
	OF FIRE RESISTANT FABRIC (USUALLY			*	
_	WOVEN GLASS FIBRE) MADE OF TWO	6.00 EA	2000.00	12000	30-Jan-19
7	LAYERS. ONE TIME USE DISCARD AFTER	0.00 E/1			
	USE				
	TANDADD EN				
	TYPE NUMBER XU-107 STANDARD EN				
	1869-1997 SIZE: 1.2 X 1.8 METER MADE IN				
	CHINA OR EQUIVALENT				
	AIR MASK				
	AIR MASK	10.00 = 1	250.00	4000	30-Jan-1
8	SAFETY STANDARD, CHEMICAL	16.00 EA	250.00	4000	30-Jan-1
	RESPIRATOR MODEL NO. NP-305 MADE				
	IN CHINA OR EQUIVALENT				
	BREATHING APPARATUS				
	BREATHING APPARATUS				
	SELF CONTAINED BREATHING				
	APPARATUS SCA 820F DESIGNED FOR				
	QUICK AND EASY USE, THE SCA 820F IS				
	AN ENTRY LEVEL BREATHING	7.00 54	104900.00	734300	30-Jan-1
9	APPARATUS FOR ANY FIRE	7.00 EA	104900.00	7 54500	00 0011
	ENVIRONMENT.				
	PROVEN & RELIABLE FACE MASK				
	POSITIVE PRESSURE ELIMINATES				
	INWARD LEAKAGES OF GASES/SMOKES.	1			
	MATERIAL: STEEL TOTAL WEIGHT: 13 KG (+-10%)				
	K (= (± - 1(10/a)	1		1	1



Purchase Order

S. No.	Item / Description Specification	Qty. (UOM)	PO Price	Extended Amount	Delivery Date
	TOTAL DURATION: 30 MINUTES MAKE: SCOTT. UK				
10	AFFF AFFF FIRE EXTINGUISHER 15 LTRS WITH TROLLEY MOUNTED CYLINDER SIZE: 50 KGS	2.00 EA	18800.00	37600	30-Jan-19
11	CO2 CO2 FIRE EXTINGUISHER CYLINDER SIZE: 3 KGS	160.00 EA	2495.00	399200	30-Jan-19
12	FIRE HOSE REEL WITH CABINET FIRE HOSE REEL WITH CABINET BRAND: NEFCO OR EQUIVALENT CABINET BRAND: LOCAL SIZE: DIA: 1" LENGTH: 100 FT	47.00 EA	27000.00	1269000	30-Jan-19
13	SAFETY SIGN POST SAFETY SIGN POSTERS MATERIAL: PVC SHEET AVAILABLE IN FOUR DIFFERENT SIZES AS PER SAMPLE	80.00 EA	140.00	11200	30-Jan-19

Total: 3329100.00

GST: 565947.00

Total PO Amount: 3895047.00

Thirty Eight Lakh Ninety Five Amount in Words: Thousand Fourty Seven Only.

Terms & Conditions:

- Material of this order is subject to final inspection at the time of delivery.
- 2. We reserve the right to cancel any or all the above items if material is not in accordance with our specification or if the delivery is delayed.
- 3. Payment will be made through crossed cheque after the receipt of the Invoice/Bill & delivery of above item(s).
- 4. General Sales Tax will be paid on applicable items only.
- 5. Liquidity damage at the rate of 2% per month on actual will be imposed on delayed delivery.
- 6. The rate / item cost is final and no change what so ever will be accepted.
- 7. Government tax(es), levi(es) and charge(s) will be charged at actual as per SRO.
- 8. Competent Authority reserves the right to change / alter / remove any item or article or reduce / enhance quantity without assigning any reason.
- Invoice/Bill to be submitted to Purchase Department.
- 10. Advance Payment subject to Bank Guarantee.
- 11. All Government taxes (including Income tax and stamp duty), levies and charges will be charged as per applicable rates / denomination of Purchase Order.
- 12. Stamp Duty 0.25% for Goods against total value of Purchase Order will be levied accordingly.

Senior Manager Purchase & Stores

NOU M/18

General Manager Administration